B STPAULS

SCHOOLS

2022-2023 ALL-SCHOOL CALENDAR

Monday, August 29

Wednesday, August 31

Monday, September 5

Monday, October 10
Friday, October 28
Thursday, November 10

Wednesday, November 23
- Friday, November 25

Monday, December 19
- Monday, January 2

Tuesday, January 3
Monday, January 16

Friday, February 17

Monday February 20
Monday, March 13
- Monday, March 20

Tuesday, March 21
Friday, April 7
Monday, April 10
Friday, April 14
Monday, May 29
Thursday, June 1
Thursday, June 1
Friday, June 2

Saturday, June 3

(Calendar subject to change)

Orientations Begin
(specific information/schedules from Division Heads)

PreSchool - 12 Classes Begin

Labor Day (School Closed)

Fall Break (School Closed)
Professional Development Day (No Classes)

PK - 12 Conference Day

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday (School Closed)
Professional Development Day (No classes)

Presidents’ Day (School Closed)

Spring Break (PK-12)

Classes Resumes

Good Friday (School Closed)

Easter Monday (School Closed)

LS and MS (SPSG & SPS) Conference Day
Memorial Day (School Closed)

SPPL Closing Program

Joint SP/SPSG Baccalaureate

SPSG Graduation

SP Commencement



